Access Point

Uriin
ASUS EXPERTWIFI EBA63 AX3000 DUAL BAND WIFI

T - ROUTER

TP-LINK ARCHER C54 AC1200 DUAL BAND ROUTER
TP-LINK ARCHER AX53 AX3000 DUAL BAND ROUTER

ll l! WIFI6

TP-LINK TL-WA1201 300Mbps DUALBAND A.POINT

l‘ {7 ASUS RT-AX57 DUAL BAND WIFI 6 GAMING ROUTER

ASUS RT-AX59U WIFI6-AX4200 DUAL BAND ROUTER

®
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TpLink

TpLink

Asus

Asus

Stok

Fiyat
199,00

usb

29,00 USD

60,00 USD

69,00 USD

130,00

usb

169,00
usb



